
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0273603001024000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 33,795

CAMA #: 027 36 0 30 01 024 00 0 00
Sec: 36 Twn: 10 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: DRIPPE DEVELOPMENT LLC Legal: BLK A LOT 4 GREENHILL POINTE SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 345524

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,149.47 2,149.47 4,298.94

Special 675.45 675.45 1,350.90

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202792508-1 12/04/2023

2,149.47 0.00

12/04/2023

0.00

1 2,149.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,149.47

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202854051-1 01/04/2024

2,824.92 0.00

01/04/2024

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

2,824.92

0.00

0.00

**********

2,824.92

HEARTLAND 
TITLE SERVICES

Check #Name/Amnt: 046254              HEARTLAND TITLE SERVICES INC          2824.92

Grand Totals 2,824.92 2,824.92 0.00 5,649.84

5,649.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/2/2025 3:32:55 AM


