

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 7:57:30 AM

Tax Unit ID: 301**Tax Unit:** SOLDIER TWP 301**Value:** 33,795**Parcel #:** 0273603001024000**CAMA #:** 027 36 0 30 01 024 00 0 00**Sec:** 36**Twn:** 10**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

Owner: DRIPPE DEVELOPMENT LLC**Legal:** BLK A LOT 4 GREENHILL POINTE SUB

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2023	RL	345524	General Taxes	2,149.47	2,149.47	4,298.94
			Special	675.45	675.45	1,350.90

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202792508-1	12/04/2023	12/04/2023	1	2,149.47	0.00	0.00	2,149.47	Lockbox Payments Import
2,149.47	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	
202854051-1	01/04/2024	01/04/2024	F	0.00	2,824.92	0.00	2,824.92	
2,824.92	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	HEARTLAND	
Check #Name/Amnt: 046254		HEARTLAND TITLE SERVICES INC		2824.92				
Grand Totals				2,824.92	2,824.92	0.00	5,649.84	
5,649.84	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00